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North Hunterdon-Voorhees Regional High School District
2015-2016 School Year Calendar

Monday, August 24,2015 Staff Day/In-Service
Tuesday, August 25, 2015 ‘ Staff Day/In-Service
‘Wednesday, August 26, 2015 Staff Preparation/Freshman Oriéntation
Sehopol Opens: Thursday, Angust 27, 2815 Staff & Students (Full Day)
Thursday, September 3, 2015 . “Meet the Teachers Night” — NHHS (A-K)
School Closed: Maomday, September'7, 2815 Labor Day Holiday
Wednesday, September 9, 2015 “Meet the Teachers Night” — NHHS (L-Z)
_ Thursday, September 10, 2015 “Meet the Teachers Night” — VHS
Sehool Closed: Maonday, September 14, 2015 Rosh Hashanah
Schonl Closeds Wednesday, September 23, 2613 Yom Kippur -
"Monday, November 2, 2015 End 1" Marking Perjod
Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Start 2* Marking Period
Sehool Closeid: Thurs/Fri.; November 56,2015 LA Convention
Wednesday, November 11, 2015 8" Grade Parent Orientation - NHHS
School Closed: “Wednesday, November 2580 (Half Day) thra
Friday, Noveniher 27, 2015 (inclusive) Thanksgiving.
School Closed: Wednesday, Deecmber 23, 2005 (Flalf Day) thry
Friday, January I, 2016 (inclusive) Winter Revess
Return Monday, Januury 4, 20106
Wednesday, January 6, 2016 8% Grade Parent Orientation — VHS
Sehool Closed: Monday, January 18,2016 Martin Luther Kigg,Jr. Day
Friday, January 22, 2016 ‘Last Day of 1" Semester/2™ Marking
Period - Half Day Students Only.
Monday, January 25,2016 : 2™ Semester/3™ Marking Period Begins
School Clesed: Friday, February 12% (Half Day) thau
' Monday, February 15,2016 {inclusive) Presidents’ Duys
Schoni Closeds Friday,; %arch 25, 2016 thru
Friday, April 1, 2016 Spring Recess
Thursday, April 7, 2016 ‘End 3™ Marking Period
Friday, April 8,2016 Start 4"‘.Markilig Period
Schaol Closed: Monday, May 30, 2016 Meniorial Day
Last Day: Fuesday, fune 14, 2016 End 4" Marking Period/Graduation,
Students: Teachers
August 3 6
September 19 19
October 22 22
November 17 17
December 17 17
Janniry 19 19
Eebruary 20 20
March 18 18
April 20 20
May 21 21
June _1o _10
#1806 *189

*Includes foir emergency closing days. If a6t used, they will be given ay vacation days on Friday, May 27, and daies to be
announced. Shortened schoel days for additional professional staff development will be arranged as.needed. In'the event of
inclement weather, the Board will revige this ealendar to include make-up days, beyand the four emergency closing days, in this
order; Presidents” Diiy; 5 days at Spring Recess beginning Friday, April 1 and working backwaids and ending on Monday;
weekends; and then extension of the school year thru June 30. Again, all emergency closing days will be made up to ensure 185 staff
days and 182 student days. ‘
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